
First Name Last Name Company Division Score Place Points
Rayenn Boyd Pella Corporation Female 18-29 21 1 70
Hannah Oakie Pella Corporation Female 18-29 14 2 50
Abby Weaver Pella Corporation Female 18-29 4 3 10
Maya Cherry Pella Corporation Female 18-29 3 4 10

Andrea Carzoli Corteva Agriscience Female 30-39 16 1 70
Pa Goldbeck City of Des Moines Employees Female 30-39 13 2 50
Kimberly Lang Corteva Agriscience Female 30-39 11 3 40
Anne Pham MidAmerican Energy Company Female 30-39 4 4 30

Maria Silvers Pella Corporation Female 40-49 16 1 70
Stephanie Gronau Corteva Agriscience Female 40-49 15 2 50
Anna Whipple City of Des Moines Employees Female 40-49 14 3 40
Amy Podmolik Pella Corporation Female 40-49 9 4 30
Connie Hynick Pella Corporation Female 40-49 7 4 10

Kathy Alexander Pella Corporation Female 50+ 8 1 70
Jean Dingeman Pella Corporation Female 50+ 5 2 50

Tyler Gartenberg MidAmerican Energy Company Male 18-29 24 1 70
Cody Haugo Pella Corporation Male 18-29 23 2 50 Tiebreaker: Best Round
Seth Freed Pella Corporation Male 18-29 23 3 40
Corey Broxson Farm Bureau Financial Services Male 18-29 20 4 30
Trent Rinderknecht Farm Bureau Financial Services Male 18-29 18 5 10
Neil Urtado Corteva Agriscience Male 18-29 16 6 10
Elliott Eastburn Farm Bureau Financial Services Male 18-29 12 7 10
Ethan Fickau Drake University Male 18-29 11 8 10

Josh Goldbeck Principal Male 30-39 27 1 70
Michael Hensing Nationwide Male 30-39 26 2 50
Kyle Broshar Farm Bureau Financial Services Male 30-39 19 3 40
Joe Druppel MidAmerican Energy Company Male 30-39 17 4 30
Nick moore Farm Bureau Financial Services Male 30-39 14 5 10
Ben Cole City of Des Moines Employees Male 30-39 13 6 10
Amarre Negussie City of Des Moines Employees Male 30-39 11 7 10

Don Hickombottom Pella Corporation Male 40-49 22 1 70 Tiebreaker: Best Round
Dan Thorpe Corteva Agriscience Male 40-49 22 2 50 Tiebreaker: Most Consecutive Makes
David Johnson MidAmerican Energy Company Male 40-49 22 3 40
Kevin Anderegg Principal Male 40-49 18 4 30
Troy Henrich Corteva Agriscience Male 40-49 11 5 10

Blair Hoegh Corteva Agriscience Male 50+ 22 1 70
Tom Vlach City of Des Moines Employees Male 50+ 17 2 50
Russ Greenwood EMC Insurance Male 50+ 16 3 40 Tiebreaker: Best Round
Tim Hart Corteva Agriscience Male 50+ 16 4 30
Li Feng Corteva Agriscience Male 50+ 14 5 10
Steve McTee EMC Insurance Male 50+ 14 5 10
Rick O'Hara Corteva Agriscience Male 50+ 12 6 10
Scott Betts Corteva Agriscience Male 50+ 9 7 10
Dana Grannes MidAmerican Energy Company Male 50+ 9 7 10

First Name Last Name Company Division Score Place Points
Rayenn Boyd Pella Corporation Female 18-29 11 1 70
Hannah Oakie Pella Corporation Female 18-29 5 2 50

Pa Goldbeck City of Des Moines Employees Female 30-39 6 1 70
Kimberly Lang Corteva Agriscience Female 30-39 4 2 50 Tiebreaker: Most Consecutive made
Anne Pham MidAmerican Energy Company Female 30-39 4 3 40
Andrea Carzoli Corteva Agriscience Female 30-39 3 4 30

Stephanie Gronau Corteva Agriscience Female 40-49 5 1 70
Connie Hynick Pella Corporation Female 40-49 2 2 50
Anna Whipple City of Des Moines Employees Female 40-49 1 3 40
Amy Podmolik Pella Corporation Female 40-49 9 4 30
Maria Silvers Pella Corporation Female 40-49 0 4 10

Kathy Alexander Pella Corporation Female 50+ 3 1 70
Jean Dingeman Pella Corporation Female 50+ 0 2 50

Seth Freed Pella Corporation Male 18-29 13 1 70
Tyler Gartenberg MidAmerican Energy Company Male 18-29 9 2 50
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Trent Rinderknecht Farm Bureau Financial Services Male 18-29 8 3 40
Neil Urtado Corteva Agriscience Male 18-29 7 4 30 Tiebreaker: Most Consecutive made
Cody Haugo Pella Corporation Male 18-29 7 5 10
Corey Broxson Farm Bureau Financial Services Male 18-29 7 6 10
Ethan Fickau Drake University Male 18-29 6 7 10
Elliott Eastburn Farm Bureau Financial Services Male 18-29 1 8 10

Josh Goldbeck Principal Male 30-39 15 1 70
Michael Hensing Nationwide Male 30-39 9 2 50 Tiebreaker: Most Consecutive made
Nick moore Farm Bureau Financial Services Male 30-39 9 3 40
Ben Cole City of Des Moines Employees Male 30-39 7 4 30 Tiebreaker: Most Money Balls Made
Joe Druppel MidAmerican Energy Company Male 30-39 7 5 10
Kyle Broshar Farm Bureau Financial Services Male 30-39 4 6 10
Amarre Negussie City of Des Moines Employees Male 30-39 4 6 10

Dan Thorpe Corteva Agriscience Male 40-49 15 1 70
Kevin Anderegg Principal Male 40-49 11 2 50
Don Hickombottom Pella Corporation Male 40-49 10 3 40
David Johnson MidAmerican Energy Company Male 40-49 9 4 30
Troy Henrich Corteva Agriscience Male 40-49 3 5 10

Scott Betts Corteva Agriscience Male 50+ 9 1 70 Tiebreaker: Most Money Balls Made
Li Feng Corteva Agriscience Male 50+ 9 2 50 Tiebreaker:  2nd Most Money Balls Made
Blair Hoegh Corteva Agriscience Male 50+ 9 3 10
Tom Vlach City of Des Moines Employees Male 50+ 8 4 30
Steve McTee EMC Insurance Male 50+ 5 5 10
Tim Hart Corteva Agriscience Male 50+ 4 6 10
Dana Grannes MidAmerican Energy Company Male 50+ 3 7 10
Russ Greenwood EMC Insurance Male 50+ 3 7 10
Rick O'Hara Corteva Agriscience Male 50+ 2 8 10

First Name Last Name Company Division Score Place Points
Shelbie Curry American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Female 18-29 18 1 70
kelsey sandon Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 18-29 17 2 50
Brynnan Greimann BTS Female 18-29 12 3 40
Grace Moss Collins Aerospace Female 18-29 10 4 30
Aldijana Mehic BTS Female 18-29 9 10
Emilia Gaps American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Female 18-29 9 10

Dani Breon BTS Female 30-39 18 1 70
Beth Delvaux Voya Female 30-39 16 2 50
Kim Boeding Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 30-39 14 3 40
Tristan Habibi Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 30-39 13 4 30
Tina Chandavong IMT Insurance Female 30-39 10 10
Amanda Schneider DLL Finance Female 30-39 10 10
Shayna Ivanitskyy Collins Aerospace Female 30-39 9 10
Kimberly Miner Voya Female 30-39 9 10
Krista Fuller IMT Insurance Female 30-39 8 10
Lana Krefting Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 30-39 8 10
Nicholette Mausser Absolute Group Female 30-39 6 10
Barbara Rodriguez American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Female 30-39 5 10
OLYA BARNES Voya Female 30-39 4 10
Meg Grout DLL Finance Female 30-39 2 10

Tricia Deeny BTS Female 40-49 17 1 70
Tara Heeren Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 40-49 14 2 50
Kelly Steinkamp BTS Female 40-49 10 3 40
Vicki Fulk Collins Aerospace Female 40-49 9 4 30 Tiebreaker: Best Round
Amy Childers IMT Insurance Female 40-49 9 10
Phone Johnson Businessolver Female 40-49 8 10
Lorena Smith BTS Female 40-49 8 10
Lonnie Dafney Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 40-49 6 10
Jami Klootwyk Absolute Group Female 40-49 3 10
Angie Miller Aureon Female 40-49 3 10

Teresa Goedicke NCMIC Group, Inc. Female 50+ 14 1 70
Deb Macdonald IMT Insurance Female 50+ 11 2 50
Peggy Bishop Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 50+ 11 3 40 Tiebreaker: Best Round
Dawn Murphy Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 50+ 7 4 30
Laura Meyer DLL Finance Female 50+ 4 10
Tami Lakers Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 50+ 3 10
Lori Bell BTS Female 50+ 0 10

Zack Rohrbeck IMT Insurance Male 18-29 25 1 70
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Brody Gardner Atlantic Coca Cola Bottling Male 18-29 23 2 50
Patrick Hess U.S. Bank Male 18-29 22 3 40 Tiebreaker: Best Round
Eric Shomo IMT Insurance Male 18-29 22 4 30
Mitch Schnoes IMT Insurance Male 18-29 21 10
Cody Schindler DLL Finance Male 18-29 19 10
Ross Kettwick American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Male 18-29 19 10
Blake Moen Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 18-29 17 10
Josh Otten Businessolver Male 18-29 16 10
Wyatt Sann Businessolver Male 18-29 15 10
TJ Anderson Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 18-29 14 10
Bryan Parker Voya Male 18-29 12 10
Marcus Treimer IMT Insurance Male 18-29 12 10
Justin Sparland Atlantic Coca Cola Bottling Male 18-29 12 10
Sam Middleton Atlantic Coca Cola Bottling Male 18-29 11 10
david de haro Ruan Transportation Male 18-29 7 10
Matt Anderson Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 18-29 6 10

Phillip Krois IMT Insurance Male 30-39 25 1 70
Brandon Trotter Atlantic Coca Cola Bottling Male 30-39 23 2 50 Tiebreaker: Best Round
Derek Johnson American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Male 30-39 23 3 40
Nick Livermore IMT Insurance Male 30-39 22 4 30
Matt Graber IMT Insurance Male 30-39 21 10
Brad Schwarz American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Male 30-39 21 10
Jonathon Howell Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 30-39 18 10
Matt Nordhagen Businessolver Male 30-39 17 10
James West NCMIC Group, Inc. Male 30-39 17 10
Greg Lister DLL Finance Male 30-39 16 10
Ryan Rinnan BTS Male 30-39 16 10
Brett Wulfekuhle Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 30-39 16 10
Phill Schaubroeck Businessolver Male 30-39 14 10
Mitch Fastenau Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 30-39 14 10
Calvin Schlak BTS Male 30-39 9 10
Matt Ferren Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 30-39 7 10
Larry Twitty Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 30-39 7 10

Aaron Herting Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 40-49 24 1 70
Brian Fausnaugh Willis Automotive Male 40-49 22 2 50 Tiebreaker: Best Round
Craig Schneider NCMIC Group, Inc. Male 40-49 22 3 40
Darrin Allshouse American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Male 40-49 21 4 30
Chans Vongphasouk Collins Aerospace Male 40-49 19 10
ae Vong SHAZAM, Inc Male 40-49 17 10
Tyrone Bowens Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 40-49 17 10
Jason Whitson Collins Aerospace Male 40-49 15 10
Neil McDonald SHAZAM, Inc Male 40-49 13 10
Binh Tran Collins Aerospace Male 40-49 13 10
nicholas gunsolley Businessolver Male 40-49 12 10
Ryan Praska Businessolver Male 40-49 12 10
MICHAEL HILLIARD DLL Finance Male 40-49 7 10
Travis McAlpin IMT Insurance Male 40-49 7 10

Chuck Vaughn Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 50+ 22 1 70
John Taylor Voya Male 50+ 17 2 50
Michael Zeller SHAZAM, Inc Male 50+ 16 3 40
Jack Bryson Collins Aerospace Male 50+ 14 4 30 Tied
Andrew Stroud BTS Male 50+ 14 4 30
Dusan Stojanovic Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 50+ 13 10
Tom Catus NCMIC Group, Inc. Male 50+ 12 10
Michael Ihrig American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Male 50+ 11 10
David Klemme BTS Male 50+ 8 10
Dave Underwood Collins Aerospace Male 50+ 6 10

First Name Last Name Company Division Score Place Points
Shelbie Curry American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Female 18-29 6 1 70 Tiebreaker: Most Money Balls Made
kelsey sandon Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 18-29 6 2 50
Brynnan Greimann BTS Female 18-29 3 3 40
Grace Moss Collins Aerospace Female 18-29 2 4 30
Aldijana Mehic BTS Female 18-29 2 10
Emilia Gaps American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Female 18-29 1 10

Beth Delvaux Voya Female 30-39 7 1 70
Krista Fuller IMT Insurance Female 30-39 6 2 50 Tiebreaker: Most Money Balls Made
Kim Boeding Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 30-39 6 3 40 Tiebreaker: Most Consecutive made
Dani Breon BTS Female 30-39 6 4 30
Tina Chandavong IMT Insurance Female 30-39 5 10
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Tristan Habibi Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 30-39 5 10
Lana Krefting Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 30-39 4 10
Amanda Schneider DLL Finance Female 30-39 4 10
OLYA BARNES Voya Female 30-39 2 10
Shayna Ivanitskyy Collins Aerospace Female 30-39 2 10
Meg Grout DLL Finance Female 30-39 1 10
Barbara Rodriguez American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Female 30-39 1 10
Kimberly Miner Voya Female 30-39 0 10
Nicholette Mausser Absolute Group Female 30-39 0 10

Lorena Smith BTS Female 40-49 6 1 70
Lonnie Dafney Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 40-49 4 2 50 Tiebreaker: Most Consecutive made
Amy Childers IMT Insurance Female 40-49 4 3 40 Tiebreaker: Most Money Balls Made
Tricia Deeny BTS Female 40-49 4 4 30
Tara Heeren Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 40-49 4 10
Vicki Fulk Collins Aerospace Female 40-49 3 10
Phone Johnson Businessolver Female 40-49 3 10
Jami Klootwyk Absolute Group Female 40-49 3 10
Kelly Steinkamp BTS Female 40-49 3 10
Angie Miller Aureon Female 40-49 0 10

Deb Macdonald IMT Insurance Female 50+ 6 1 70
Peggy Bishop Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 50+ 3 2 50
Teresa Goedicke NCMIC Group, Inc. Female 50+ 2 3 40
Tami Lakers Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 50+ 1 4 30
Lori Bell BTS Female 50+ 0 10
Laura Meyer DLL Finance Female 50+ 0 10
Dawn Murphy Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Female 50+ 0 10

Eric Shomo IMT Insurance Male 18-29 15 1 70 Tiebreaker: Most Consecutive made
Mitch Schnoes IMT Insurance Male 18-29 15 2 50
TJ Anderson Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 18-29 13 3 40
Josh Otten Businessolver Male 18-29 12 4 30 Tiebreaker: Most Money Balls Made
Brody Gardner Atlantic Coca Cola Bottling Male 18-29 12 10
Wyatt Sann Businessolver Male 18-29 10 10
Marcus Treimer IMT Insurance Male 18-29 10 10
Patrick Hess U.S. Bank Male 18-29 9 10
Blake Moen Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 18-29 9 10
Ross Kettwick American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Male 18-29 8 10
Zack Rohrbeck IMT Insurance Male 18-29 7 10
Sam Middleton Atlantic Coca Cola Bottling Male 18-29 6 10
david de haro Ruan Transportation Male 18-29 5 10
Cody Schindler DLL Finance Male 18-29 3 10
Matt Anderson Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 18-29 3 10
Bryan Parker Voya Male 18-29 0 10
Justin Sparland Atlantic Coca Cola Bottling Male 18-29 0 10

Derek Johnson American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Male 30-39 14 1 70
Jonathon Howell Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 30-39 12 2 50
Phill Schaubroeck Businessolver Male 30-39 10 3 40 Tiebreaker: Most Money Balls Made
Matt Graber IMT Insurance Male 30-39 10 4 30
James West NCMIC Group, Inc. Male 30-39 9 10
Mitch Fastenau Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 30-39 9 10
Brett Wulfekuhle Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 30-39 9 10
Phillip Krois IMT Insurance Male 30-39 8 10
Nick Livermore IMT Insurance Male 30-39 8 10
Brad Schwarz American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Male 30-39 8 10
Matt Nordhagen Businessolver Male 30-39 7 10
Brandon Trotter Atlantic Coca Cola Bottling Male 30-39 7 10
Greg Lister DLL Finance Male 30-39 4 10
Larry Twitty Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 30-39 3 10
Ryan Rinnan BTS Male 30-39 3 10
Matt Ferren Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 30-39 1 10
Calvin Schlak BTS Male 30-39 1 10

Craig Schneider NCMIC Group, Inc. Male 40-49 11 1 70
Brian Fausnaugh Willis Automotive Male 40-49 10 2 50
Chans Vongphasouk Collins Aerospace Male 40-49 9 3 40
MICHAEL HILLIARD DLL Finance Male 40-49 7 4 30 Tiebreaker: Most Money Balls Made
Neil McDonald SHAZAM, Inc Male 40-49 7 10
Binh Tran Collins Aerospace Male 40-49 7 10
Aaron Herting Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 40-49 7 10
Darrin Allshouse American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Male 40-49 6 10
Tyrone Bowens Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 40-49 6 10



Ryan Praska Businessolver Male 40-49 5 10
ae Vong SHAZAM, Inc Male 40-49 5 10
Jason Whitson Collins Aerospace Male 40-49 2 10
nicholas gunsolley Businessolver Male 40-49 1 10
Travis McAlpin IMT Insurance Male 40-49 1 10

Chuck Vaughn Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 50+ 9 1 70 Tied
Michael Zeller SHAZAM, Inc Male 50+ 9 1 70
John Taylor Voya Male 50+ 6 3 40
Dusan Stojanovic Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines Male 50+ 5 4 30 Tiebreaker: Most Money Balls Made
Jack Bryson Collins Aerospace Male 50+ 5 10
Michael Ihrig American Equity Investment Life Insurance Company Male 50+ 4 10
David Klemme BTS Male 50+ 4 10
Tom Catus NCMIC Group, Inc. Male 50+ 3 10
Andrew Stroud BTS Male 50+ 1 10
Dave Underwood Collins Aerospace Male 50+ 1 10

First Name Last Name Company Division Score Place Points
Danielle Piatt Agilent Technologies, Inc Female 18-29 6 1 70
Rachael Smith F&G Female 18-29 5 2 50

Angie Hyer R&R Realty Group Female 30-39 16 1 70 Tie Breaker: Best Round
Brandy Harmison Agilent Technologies, Inc Female 30-39 16 2 50
Angela Brincks R&R Realty Group Female 30-39 14 3 40
Andrea Woodard Partnership/Catch DSM/MPO Female 30-39 12 4 30
Jantina Wennerstrom Iowa Soybean Association Female 30-39 9 5 10
Jamilia Jones Agilent Technologies, Inc Female 30-39 3 6 10

Tiffany Tauscheck Partnership/Catch DSM/MPO Female 40-49 10 1 70

Ruth Comer YMCA of Greater Des Moines Female 50+ 13 1 70
Julie Gramenz F&G Female 50+ 1 2 50

Hutch Burns Worldwide Logistics Male 18-29 25 1 70
Tyler Huedepohl PDM Male 18-29 23 2 50
Hayden Walker Iowa Soybean Male 18-29 21 3 40
Ing Teck Wee Global Atlantic Financial Group Male 18-29 19 4 30
Joe Ziebell Turner Construction Company Male 18-29 18 5 10
Jordan Bries Partnership/Catch DSM/MPO Male 18-29 13 6 10

Jeff Lauridsen YMCA of Greater Des Moines Male 30-39 27 1 70
jonny bosworth R&R Realty Group Male 30-39 26 2 50 Tie Breaker: Best Round
Michael Dolch Iowa Soybean Association Male 30-39 26 3 40 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
Justin Van Wyk Worldwide Logistics Male 30-39 26 4 30
Mark Mills R&R Realty Group Male 30-39 22 5 10
Dale Anderson Worldwide Logistics Male 30-39 21 6 10
Derek Jansen F&G Male 30-39 20 7 10
Charles Merce YMCA of Greater Des Moines Male 30-39 18 8 10
Chad Holtey R&R Realty Group Male 30-39 11 9 10
Juan Dominguez PDM Male 30-39 8 10 10

Ryan Westerkamp YMCA of Greater Des Moines Male 40-49 27 1 70
David Kurth Iowa Soybean Male 40-49 16 2 50
Grant Kimberley Iowa Soybean Male 40-49 15 3 40
Chris Anderson F&G Male 40-49 14 4 30 Tie Breaker: Best Round
Joseph Beedon Great Western Bank Male 40-49 14 5 10
Heath Ellison Iowa Soybean Male 40-49 5 6 10

Bob Jurgensen Great Western Bank Male 50+ 23 1 70
Larry Pratt Iowa Soybean Association Male 50+ 11 2 50
Bill Miller Turner Construction Company Male 50+ 6 3 40

First Name Last Name Company Division Score Place Points
Danielle Piatt Agilent Technologies, Inc Female 18-29 2 1 70
Rachael Smith F&G Female 18-29 0 2 50

Angela Brincks R&R Realty Group Female 30-39 4 1 70 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
Jantina Wennerstrom Iowa Soybean Association Female 30-39 4 1 70 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
Angie Hyer R&R Realty Group Female 30-39 4 3 40
Brandy Harmison Agilent Technologies, Inc Female 30-39 3 4 30
Andrea Woodard Partnership/Catch DSM/MPO Female 30-39 2 5 10 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
Jamilia Jones Agilent Technologies, Inc Female 30-39 2 6 10

Tiffany Tauscheck Partnership/Catch DSM/MPO Female 40-49 0 1 70
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Julie Gramenz F&G Female 50+ 1 1 70
Ruth Comer YMCA of Greater Des Moines Female 50+ 0 2 50

Hayden Walker Iowa Soybean Male 18-29 13 1 70 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
Hutch Burns Worldwide Logistics Male 18-29 13 2 50
Tyler Huedepohl PDM Male 18-29 10 3 40
Jordan Bries Partnership/Catch DSM/MPO Male 18-29 8 4 30
Ing Teck Wee Global Atlantic Financial Group Male 18-29 7 5 10
Joe Ziebell Turner Construction Company Male 18-29 7 5 10

jonny bosworth R&R Realty Group Male 30-39 13 1 70
Mark Mills R&R Realty Group Male 30-39 11 2 50
Dale Anderson Worldwide Logistics Male 30-39 9 3 40 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
Jeff Lauridsen YMCA of Greater Des Moines Male 30-39 9 4 30
Charles Merce YMCA of Greater Des Moines Male 30-39 9 4 30
Derek Jansen F&G Male 30-39 9 6 10
Justin Van Wyk Worldwide Logistics Male 30-39 8 7 10
Michael Dolch Iowa Soybean Association Male 30-39 6 8 10
Chad Holtey R&R Realty Group Male 30-39 4 9 10
Juan Dominguez PDM Male 30-39 2 10 10

Ryan Westerkamp YMCA of Greater Des Moines Male 40-49 14 1 70
Grant Kimberley Iowa Soybean Male 40-49 8 2 50
David Kurth Iowa Soybean Male 40-49 6 3 40
Joseph Beedon Great Western Bank Male 40-49 4 4 30 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
Heath Ellison Iowa Soybean Male 40-49 4 4 30 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
Chris Anderson F&G Male 40-49 4 6 10

Bob Jurgensen Great Western Bank Male 50+ 9 1 70
Larry Pratt Iowa Soybean Association Male 50+ 5 2 50
Bill Miller Turner Construction Company Male 50+ 0 3 50

First Name Last Name Company Division Score Place Points
Morgan McLaughlin McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 18-29 21 1 70
Katy Urbain Federal Reserve Female 18-29 16 2 50
Erin Bramble McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 18-29 12 3 40 Tie Breaker: Best Round 
Nikki Nee McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 18-29 12 4 10
Amy Noel Data Power Technology Group Female 18-29 7 5 10 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
Katie Fevold McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 18-29 7 6 10
Allie Fevold McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 18-29 3 7 10

Kristin Clayton McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 30-39 16 1 70
Abby Hood McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 30-39 13 2 50 Tie Breaker: Best Round
Kristina Spieker McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 30-39 13 3 10
Kara Jackson Federal Reserve Female 30-39 9 4 10 Tie Breaker: Best Round
Kellie Masters McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 30-39 9 5 10
Ira Delilovic-BoomgardenFederal Reserve Female 30-39 8 6 10
Leah Appelgate Data Power Technology Group Female 30-39 5 7 10
Emily Appelgate Foster Group Female 30-39 4 8 10

Beth Stokes Foster Group Female 40-49 8 1 70

Shellie Schaben McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 50+ 10 1 70 Tie Breaker: Best Round
Denise Moore Federal Reserve Female 50+ 10 2 50
Joanne Zanotti Federal Reserve Female 50+ 7 3 40 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
Denise Hays McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 50+ 7 4 30
MaryBeth Tystahl Federal Reserve Female 50+ 3 5 10
Laura Reynolds BCC Advisers/Iowa Appraisal Female 50+ 0 6 10

Clint Glaser BCC Advisers/Iowa Appraisal Male 18-29 27 1 70
Derek Johnson McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Male 18-29 27 1 70
Theodore Friedman Federal Reserve Male 18-29 23 3 40
KC Reed MODUS Engineering/OPN Architects Male 18-29 20 4 30
Alex Battani Foster Group Male 18-29 17 5 10
Clayton Fritz Robert Half Male 18-29 15 6 10

Michael Ha Zirous Male 30-39 25 1 70
Dan Bestul Federal Reserve Male 30-39 24 2 50
Ted Gerber Data Power Technology Male 30-39 21 3 40 Tie Breaker: Best Round
Benjamin Hall Pratum Male 30-39 21 4 30
Wyatt Spieker McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Male 30-39 21 4 30
Travis Johnson Federal Reserve Male 30-39 20 6 10 Tie Breaker: Best Round
James Lensing Federal Reserve Male 30-39 20 7 10
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Kyle Larson BCC Advisers/Iowa Appraisal Male 30-39 19 8 10
John Weiss Marel, Inc. Male 30-39 18 9 10
Joe Wallace MODUS Engineering/OPN Architects Male 30-39 17 10 10
Nate Beck McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Male 30-39 15 11 10 Tie Breaker: Best Round
Greg Applebee Pratum Male 30-39 15 12 10
Michael Jensen McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Male 30-39 12 13 10

Steve Rohrer KDSM FOX 17 Male 40-49 30 1 70
Tim Weers Marel, Inc. Male 40-49 23 2 50
Randy Kramer Federal Reserve Male 40-49 18 3 40
Dave Farnsworth McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Male 40-49 9 4 30

Phil Ramsey The Unemployables Male 50+ 29 1 70
Tim Huff Zirous Male 50+ 21 2 50
Bill Catrenich MODUS Engineering/OPN Architects Male 50+ 19 3 40
John Schmidt McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Male 50+ 16 4 30
Kent Kramer Foster Group Male 50+ 11 5 10
Randy Olson Federal Reserve Male 50+ 7 6 10 Tie Breaker: Best Round
Bob McGowen McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Male 50+ 7 7 10 Tie Breaker: Best Round
Steve Eklund Marel, Inc. Male 50+ 7 8 10

First Name Last Name Company Division Score Place Points
Katie Fevold McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 18-29 4 1 70 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
Morgan McLaughlin McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 18-29 4 2 50
Katy Urbain Federal Reserve Female 18-29 3 3 40 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
Nikki Nee Foster Group Female 18-29 3 4 30
Erin Bramble McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 18-29 2 5 10
Allie Fevold McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 18-29 2 5 10
Amy Noel Data Power Technology Group Female 18-29 0 6 10

Kara Jackson Federal Reserve Female 30-39 4 1 70 Tied
Kristina Spieker McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 30-39 4 1 70
Abby Hood McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 30-39 3 3 40
Kellie Masters McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 30-39 2 4 10
Emily Appelgate Foster Group Female 30-39 1 5 10 Tied
Leah Appelgate Data Power Technology Group Female 30-39 1 5 10
Ira Delilovic-BoomgardenFederal Reserve Female 30-39 1 5 10
Kristin Clayton McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 30-39 0 8 10

Beth Stokes Foster Group Female 40-49 0 1 70

MaryBeth Tystahl Federal Reserve Female 50+ 6 1 70
Denise Moore Federal Reserve Female 50+ 3 2 50
Denise Hays McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 50+ 2 3 40
Shellie Schaben McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Female 50+ 1 4 30 Tied
Joanne Zanotti Federal Reserve Female 50+ 1 4 10
Laura Reynolds BCC Advisers/Iowa Appraisal Female 50+ 0 6 10

Clint Glaser BCC Advisers/Iowa Appraisal Male 18-29 10 1 70
Derek Johnson McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Male 18-29 7 2 50
Clayton Fritz Robert Half Male 18-29 6 3 40
Alex Battani Foster Group Male 18-29 5 4 30 Tied
Theodore Friedman Federal Reserve Male 18-29 5 4 30
KC Reed MODUS Engineering/OPN Architects Male 18-29 3 6 10

Michael Ha Zirous Male 30-39 15 1 70
Dan Bestul Federal Reserve Male 30-39 13 2 50
Benjamin Hall Pratum Male 30-39 11 3 40 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
Ted Gerber Data Power Technology Group Male 30-39 11 4 30
John Weiss Marel, Inc. Male 30-39 10 5 10
Travis Johnson Federal Reserve Male 30-39 7 6 10
Wyatt Spieker McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Male 30-39 6 7 10
Nate Beck McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Male 30-39 5 8 10 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
James Lensing Federal Reserve Male 30-39 5 9 10 Tie Breaker: Most Consecutive Makes
Michael Jensen McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Male 30-39 5 10 10 Tied
Kyle Larson BCC Advisers/Iowa Appraisal Male 30-39 5 10 10
Joe Wallace MODUS Engineering/OPN Architects Male 30-39 4 12 10

Steve Rohrer KDSM FOX 17 Male 40-49 10 1 70
Tim Weers Marel, Inc. Male 40-49 8 2 50
Randy Kramer Federal Reserve Male 40-49 5 3 40
Dave Farnsworth McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Male 40-49 4 4 30

Phil Ramsey The Unemployables Male 50+ 13 1 70
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Bill Catrenich MODUS Engineering/OPN Architects Male 50+ 7 2 50 Tied
Kent Kramer Foster Group Male 50+ 7 2 50
Tim Huff Zirous Male 50+ 6 4 30
Steve Eklund Marel, Inc. Male 50+ 2 5 10
Bob McGowen McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Male 50+ 1 6 10
John Schmidt McGowen Hurst Clark Smith Male 50+ 1 6 10
Randy Olson Federal Reserve Male 50+ 0 8 10


